TOWN OF CLINTON

INCORPORATED APRIL 5, 1865

43 Leigh St., P.O. Box 5194
Clinton, N.J. 08809-5194
(908) 735-8616 FAX (908) 735-8082

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

The Meeting of the Town of Clinton Board of Adjustment will be held on May 21, 2007 at
7:30pm in the Municipal Building at 43 Leigh Street Clinton, New Jersey 08809

1).

2).

3).

1),

5).

6).

7).

8).

Call to Order, Statement of Adequate Notice and Administrative Statement

Approval of Minutes (April 23, 2007)

Voucher Approval

Completeness Review for Use Variance Application -Steven Ackaway
Block 6 Lot 2-72-74 West Main Street

Application for The Clinton House- Block 6 Lot 27 , Block 6 Lot 28
Use Variance Application, Minor Subdivision Application and Amended Site Plan
Application

Public Comment

Board Discussion

Adjournment

If you are unable to attend please contact Allison McGinley at 908-735-2275
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